
	职位
名称
	姓名
	笔试
成绩
	面试
成绩
	总成绩
	名次
	是否聘用

	带班教师岗一
	曾海燕
	68.88
	83.15 
	77.44
	1
	是

	带班教师岗一
	朱惟静
	58.60
	86.75 
	75.49
	2
	是

	带班教师岗二
	周泳微
	50.56
	82.05 
	69.45
	1
	是

	带班教师岗二
	肖伊静
	45.56
	81.15 
	66.91
	2
	是

	带班教师岗二
	王尚标
	46.48
	73.20 
	62.51
	3
	是

	带班教师岗三
	陈  丽
	53.60
	81.70 
	70.46
	1
	是
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